
 
 

Кафедра юридических дисциплин 

 

СПИСОК КУРАТОРОВ И СТАРОСТ ГРУПП 

 

на 2019-2020 учебный год 

 

№ Группа Куратор Староста 

1. ЮК-19-01 Ибраева А.О. Ахметова Венера 

2. ЮР-19-01 Альмухамбетов Ж.Н. Газез Индира  

3. ЮТҚ-19-01 Байболатова Ф.Т. Кулмаханбетова Айжанар  

4. ЮРТ-19-01 Альмухамбетов Ж.Н. Самбаева Карина  

5. ЮК -18-01 Даурембеков Е.К. Жақсылық Аида  

6. ЮК-18-02 Даурембеков Е.К. Тлеухан Рүстем  

7. ЮР-18-01 Ищанова А.У. Шуханов Рустем 

8.  ЮР-18-02 Ищанова А.У. Хамзина Рулана  

9. ЮРС-18-01 Абельдинов А.С. Снегирева Ирина  

10. ЮКС-18-01 Абельдинов А.С. Әбдінәби Ақниет 

11. ЮК-17-01 Айткулова А.М. Мірсәлі Ұлжан 

12. ЮК-17-02 Айткулова А.М. Кумаева Айнара 

13. ЮР -17-01 Канафина Г.А. Бариева Карина 

14. ЮРС-17-01 Балжанова А.К. Хабибулина Роксана 

15. ЮК -16-01 Канафина Г.А. Сыпатай Нилфар 

16. ЮР-16-01 Крушинская Е.В. Далабаева Карина 

17. ЮР-16-02 Крушинская Е.В. Исмаилова Мадина 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Кафедра юридических дисциплин 

 

СПИСОК ЭДВАЙЗЕРОВ И СТАРОСТ ГРУПП 

 

на 2019-2020 учебный год 
 
 

№ ГРУППА ЭДВАЙЗЕРЫ СТАРОСТА 

1.  ЮК-19-01 Ибраева А.О. Ахметова Венера 

2.  ЮР-19-01 Крушинская Е.В. Газез Индира  

3.  ЮТҚ-19-01 Мусынова Г.Е. Кулмаханбетова Айжанар  

4.  ЮРТ-19-01 Ищанова А.У. Самбаева Карина  

5.  ЮК-18-01 Жантаева А.К. Жақсылық Аида 

6.  ЮК-18-02 Мусынова Г.Е. Тлеухан Рүстем 

7.  ЮР-18-01 Крушинская Е.В. Шуханов Рустем 

8.  ЮР 18-02 Канафина Г.А. Хамзина Рулана 

9.  ЮРС-18-01 Ищанова А.У. Снигирева Ирина 

10.  ЮКС-18-01 Мусынова Г.Е. Әбдінәби Ақниет 

11.  ЮК-17-01 Жантаева А.К. Мірсәлі Ұлжан 

12.  ЮК-17-02 Ибраева А.О. Кумаева Айнара 

13.  ЮР-17-01 Крушинская Е.В. Бариева Карина 

14.  ЮРС-17-01 Канафина Г.А. Хабибулина Роксана 

15.  ЮК-16-01 Жантаева А.К. Спатай Нилфар 

16.  ЮР-16-01 Крушинская Е.В. Исмаилова Мадина 

17.  ЮР-16-02 Ищанова А.У. Далабаева Карина 
 


